
 SPIRITS

BEERS

BEVERAGES
 

Liquor

Bourbon

Gin (Local)

Gin (International)

Aperitif & Digestif Rum

Vodka

Tequila

Scotch / Whiskey (Blended)

Scotch / Whiskey (Single Malt)

Water 

Ciders

Soft Drinks 

Fruit Juices

Australian Beers

International Beers

Local Beers (Cairns) 

Gordons 
Bombay 
Bombay Citron Pressé
Tanqueray 
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks 
Monkey 47 

Amaretto 
Baileys 
Chambord
Cointreau 
Dom Benedictine
Frangelico 
Grand Marnier
Kahlua 
Licor 43 
Midori
Malibu

Aperol 
Campari 
Pimms 
Dolin Sweet Vermouth
Dolin Dry Vermouth
Sambuca 
Wolf Lanes Grapefruit

Jim Beam 
Jack Daniels 
Southern Comfort 
Makers Mark 
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Double Oaked 

Wolf Lane Davidson Plum
Mt Uncle Botanical 
Mt Uncle Navy 
Narrow Tracks Dog Days
Narrow Tracks Dry Gin 

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

13
13
14
12
12

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
11
14

9.5
9.5
9.5
10
14.5
15
15

Absolut 
Ketel One 
Mt Uncle Anjea
Beluga
Belvedere 
Grey Goose 

Talisker 
Glenlivet Founder 8Yr
Laphroag 10Yr
Glenfiddick 12Yr
Lagavulin 8Yr 
Oban 14Yr 

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Patron Reposado 
Patron Silver 
Pantron Anejo 
1800 Anejo 

Bundaberg Red 
Bacardi Blanca 
Captain Morgan Spiced
Sailor Jerry Spiced 
Kraken Spiced 
Mt Uncle Iridium (Local)
Mt Uncle Platinum (Local) 

Canadian Club 
Jameson 
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 
Dimple 
Redbreast 

9.5 
12
11
14
12

15
14
15
13
16
18

9.5
9.5
9.5
9.5
10
13
13

9.5
9.5
10.5
28
9.5
13
17

9.5
10
10.5
11
11
12.5 

Heineken
Heineken Zero
Kirin Ichiban
Birra Moretti 

5 Seeds Crisp Apple 
5 Seeds Cloudy Apple 

Mt Franklin Sparkling 330mL 
Mt Frranklin Sparkling 750mL 
Purezza Sparkling 750 mL

James Boag’s Premium Lager 
James Boag’s Premium Light Lager
Hahn Super Dry 
XXXX Gold 
 James Squire 150 Lashes Pale Ale
Little Creatures Pale Ale 

Coke / Coke Zero / Diet Coke / Sprite /
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer / Lift / Fanta 

Barrier Reef Brewing Co. Pale Ale 
Barrier Reef Brewing Co. Unfiltered Lager
Barrier Reef Brewing Co. Double Shot
Coffee Amber 
Hemmingway’s 7th Heaven Tropical Ale
Hemmingway’s The Prospector Pilsner 
Hemmingway’s The Canecutter Lager 

Orange / Pineapple / Apple / Mango / Cranberry 6

6
9
5

10
10

5.5

13.5
13 
13

13 
13

11
9
9.5
9.5  
11.5
12 

9.5
9
10
11.5

Cognac / Brandy

St Remy VSOP 
XO Martell 

12
16 



 Wines

MOCKTAILS

COCKTAILS

Red

Rose

White

Dessert Wines 

Sparkling/Champagne 

Virgin Piña Colada 

Nobel One Botrytis Semillon 
De Beaurepaire ‘Bluebird’ Botrytis Viognier 
Yalumba Antique Tawny 
Ramos Pinto Tawny 8Yr 
Galway Pipe Grand Tawny 12Yr 

Mumm Marlborough Brut 
Mumm Marlborough Rose 
Corte Giara Prosecco 
2020 De Beaurepaire ‘Annabelle’ Cremant de Rose
NV Mumm Grand Cordon 

2021 Chaffey Bros. This Is Not Your Grandma’s Rose
2021 Domaine de Triennes Rose 

2020 Opawa Sauvignon Blanc 
2021 The Paper Nautilus Sauvignon Blanc 
2021 Wirra Wirra Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Yalumba Wild Ferments Pinot Grigio 
2022 Deviation Road Pinot Gris 
2021 Brokenwood Pinot Gris 
2017 Chaffey Bros. Dufte Punkt Riesling Gewurztraminer
2022 Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Fiano 
2020 Jim Barry McKay’s Riesling 
2019 Hugel Gentil Gewurztraminer Pinot Blanc Riesling 
2022 West Cape Howe ‘CTC’ Old School Chardonnay
2019 De Beaurepaire ‘Jeanette’ Chardonnay Reserve
2017 William Ferve Petit Chablis 

2021 Langmeil Rough Diamond Grenache 
2019 Oakridge Over The Shoulder Pinot Noir 
2021 Two Paddocks Picnic Pinot Noir 
2019 Frecinet Vineyard Pinot Noir 
2020 Langmeil Della Mina Sangiovese Barbera
2019 Smith & Hooper Merlot 
2021 West Cape Howe ‘CTC’ Cabernet Merlot
2018 De Beaurepaire ‘Le Chevalier’ 
Merlot Cabernet Petit Verdot 
2020 Vasse Velix Filius Cabernet Sauvignon 
2019 Jim Barry Single Vinyard ‘Kirribilli 
Cabernet Sauvignon 
2020 Jim Barry 'The Atherley' Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 Chaffey Bros. Synonymous Shiraz 
2018 Ox Hardy Upper Tintara Shiraz 
2017 De Beaurepaire Reserve Shiraz-Viognier 
2018 Yalumba ‘The Signature’ Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz 

Riverina,NSW
Rylstone, NSW
Barossa, SA
Oporto, Portugal
 SA

Barossa, SA
Provence, France 

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ 
Adelaide Hills, SA
Barossa, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Eden Valley, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Alsace, France 
Mt Baker, WA
Rylstone, NSW
Chablis, France 

Barossa, SA 
Yarra Valley, VIC
Central Otago, NZ
Bicheno, TAS 
Barossa, SA
Wrattonbully, SA 
Mt Baker, WA

Rylstone, NSW 
Margaret River, WA 

Coonawarra, SA 
Coonawarra, SA 
Barossa, SA 
Mclaren Vale, SA 
Rylstone, NSW 
Barossa, SA 

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Vento, Italy 
Rylstone, NSW
Champagne, France  

18
19
18
15 

13.5 

18.5
11 
12
14
16

15.5 

16.5
15
16.5 

16.5
16.5 

15

18.5 

15.5
16.5 

16
15
15 

15.5
16.5

16 
16

70  
40
44
56
64

 60
 68

 65
104  
69
64
 69
 78
 69
 69
 80
 80
 64 
90
 86

70
72
88
150
72 
66
66

68
74

80
72 
72
84
92
144

 82
 86
 79
 60
 140

Coconut syrup blended with pineapple juice

Virgin Strawberry Mojito 
Strawberry puree muddled with mint, lime & lemonade

Princess Plum (Signature Cocktail) 
Wolf Lane Distillery Davidson Plum Gin, Aperol, strawberries & citrus
Botanical Gimlet
Mt Uncle Distillery Botanical Gin, kaffir lime syrup, citrus & cucumber
Pineapple Express 
Spiced pineapple infused rum, mandarin liquor, Dolin sweet vermouth
Chilli & Lychee Margarita 
Chilli infused Tequila, Lychee Liqueur, Triple Sec, Sugar syrup & fresh lime
Doctor Wolf 
Whiskey, ginger liquor, citrus & spice mix, spray of scotch
FNQ Negroni 
Mt Uncle Distillery Botanic Navy Strength Gin, Campari 
& Dolin sweet vermouth 
Resposado Old Fashioned 
Patron Resposado, sugar syrup & orange bitters
Pretend its Winter Crumble 
Apple Vodka, Cointreau, Liquor 43, Spice infused Syrup, Apple juice &
rhubarb bitters 
Whiskey Serenade
Canadian Club, Ginger Liqueur, Frangelico, Spice Mix Syrup, fresh ginger &
black walnut bitters 
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 22

 23
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21

22

12.5

 12.5

House Wine Selection
De Bortoli Range
Brut, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Grigio, Chardonnay, 
Moscato, Rose, Cabernet/Merlot, Shiraz

 10  40

Glass Bottle

Our Mixologists will be happy 
to help you with any particular
request. Classic Cocktails available.

Vintages may vary due to changes in supply and availability
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